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A/1 e-r-,? 
REF: /,vc/ Z.J vP5'.'1fo/£v 
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- ASSIGNMENT 
Dale: _____ VehNo: c:::;8P ttf~f'f £, ·vrRegn: (if I / J-

Esthlaled Cost: Type: &I.Car I M.Cyele / BIJI Lorry I Taxi/ Pl1me Mover I 

From: 

®@ws,TPREs(OQRES/EW./WY/MY TNcl</T ... o,o- ,:;,?,/ ', ') 1,/~z . 
To ltlsped Vehkle No: Make: --z::'3 I/lat:{ ,, C,G ___ ___ ,_ 
at w.v. • .._ _,. /Vt /.. 71,.; I• / • ,,.., ln1urad I Sid I N1 I NA ·•--IUJI "~" r, ,~ /4,,U. / 1V<t, Colour . J/l(lc: rvv. 

-------'-'--"..;.....---..aa~-d.-l/_t_ Sp,Readlng / tf / .5/ 0 T/Radlo: lnsu~ I Std I NI I NA of 

·~red: 
Polley No. 

ClalmsNo. 

---·-----------
________ ....._ ___ -r---

S um lfl:sured: ----
(C/lenfs Record} 

Mako or Voll: . 

(Policy Cond/Uon} 

Excess: 

Eng/No: 

C/No: -:r-r~I{ 7t::/ .1' /? :/-t?ttt' ~:; 57-~ ,Z 
Gen. Cort<J:65 Fair/ Poor I Bumt 

Sleetlng: In~/ Jammed/ Leaked/ Bumt or 

Brake: ln~r / Jammed I LeakedJ:Bumt or 

Modi: @SIRlrn I STD A/Rim or 

TyreSlze: F: l<:f.:5 ~15'X./ 

P.omart: The veh had commenced Ill 
repair al lhe time of Inspection. 

. R: ___ =========-
NJS UN I EXHOVA I GY IFS/ LIZA I MIC I OHTSU I PIR / SUMI I 

/YOKO or 
Bal. or Mat1ce1 Value: -~----Y-..:..11/c...._ ______ _ 
IDACAa:fdent Rpon; Consistent?: Yea or No --- mtn 

--
Etonl 
R!Sal. q • RIB&!. 

GIA I PR Seon: Consistent?; Yes 0( Ho 

i·: Est. Re~ --z;t- ~es.: Yea or No 
uaa1.-y mm 

D.O.A.l/757t3 
UBal. 

D.0.1. 
i • Lum Sum: C!_ _ % 3 VBL.: Yes or Ho 

t · -
CA / REV / REP. I 24 HRS 

Survey held at 

Des. of Damages : Fl't / Rear / O/S / NJS / U/C / Rooftop o, 
Vahlcle: IN I OUT O / f J "-~ . 

Dato: ____ PettonConlacted: ~------- , ......... _..,., _____ __,"--------------
The U/C I Chasab rram I Body Structure affected due to colllslon. Actb'I / lns1tuct1on _____ _ 

---------------------· 
--------------------- ---·----·--

----+-------· ····- ------ ___ ,__.__ 
j~ ·---------· . ......... __ 

--- ·---- -·- . - ----... - ---- ··-- -· .,,,. 

I I . . 
_.,. _ __ __ ; -·--·--- ··--

--· .. - .... . 
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: Prell. Report 

- ·- -·-•·- .. ---·-------·--------··--.. . - ~- --.. --·- -· ~.FltPaulD7 8 
'' ____ : Fina, Report 
°"""1he, Flt lltlum ID?-

Days Of ~epalr: 

Resurvey No. offrlp: _____ ~SutveyFee: ---
Z) 
• · ·- - ---- ·-- . 

Report Format : 
lump Sum I I.BJ: (S 

Add Fee: 

- ---- ' . . '-· -- - .. 

ly~t 

: Site ·fnsp (S _________ >f _s. RS._s, 
' I : lntervtew ($ 

. Tech lnvs ($ 

Weekend ($ 
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/Ue?7 Av 7',,( ev,~ 

' ~/1::r~ 
/4/v~ A~ /a,)., 

TO 

ATTENTION 

MADALANE AUTO PTE LTD 
60 JALAN LAM HUAT CARROS CENTRE 

#02-18/19 (S737869) 
Tel: 93911482 

: INCOME 

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT 

DATE : 13-Jun-23 

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM 

VEHICLE DETAILS 

VEHICLE NO : GBF9499E 

MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE 

QUOTATION SUMMARY 

CLAIM DETAIL · PARTS 

SIN DESCRIPTION 

1 SLIDING DOOR RH 

2 SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD 

3 SLIDING DOOR LOCK RH 

4 SLIDING DOOR WEATHERSTRIP 
I, I 

5 SLIDING DOOR LOWER ROLLER HIN~E 

6 SLIDING DOOR RAILING RH 
I 

SLIDING DOOR FRAME PANEL RH 

7 REAR SIDE BODY PANEL RH 

8 ROCKER PANEL RH 

9 REAR WHEEL AXLE 

10 REAR SHOCK ABSOBER RH 

11 REAR WHEEL BEARING RH 

SIN DESCRIPTION 

1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET RH 

2 REAR WHEEL HUB RH 

3 REAR FENDER INNER PANEL SEALANT 

UNIT LIST QTY PRICE 

/ir 1 $ 

1'"'" 1 $ 

1 $ 
J?c,,, 1 $ 

I'~ 1 $ 
P.., 1 $ 
X 1 $ 

_141 1 $ 
J'(. 1 $ 

'" ' 1 $ 

1 $ 

/t- l $ 

TOTAL PRICE 
LESS 25% 

1,798.00 

312.00 

321.00 

259.00 

321 .00 

398.20 

687.00 

1,528.00 

1,025.00 

2,890.00 

258.00 

198.00 

SUB TOTAL PRICE 

QTY UNITS/NETT 

1 $ 60.00 
N,-. 1 $ 100.00 

/l.i~ 1 $ 80.00 

TOTAL 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

TOTAL LIST 
PRICE 

1,798.00 

312.00 

321 .00 

259.00 

321.00 

398.20 

687.00 

1,528.00 

1,025.00 

2,890.00 

258.00 

198.00 

9,995.20 
2,498.80 
7,496.40 

TOT AL S/NETT 

$ 60.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 240.00 

7 



CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR) 

S/N JOB DESCRIPTION 

1 PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS 

2 SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA 

REMOVE AND REFIR SLIDING DOOR 
3 MECHANISM 

4 TUFF COAT 

5 CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 

6 WIRNING, BULB CHECKING 

7 
REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR 
UNDERCARRIAGE 

BC ONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT 

ESTIMATE REPORT 

TOTAL PARTS COST 
TOTAL LABOUR COST 
TOTAL REPAIR COST 

TOTAL 

$ 
$ 
$ 

7,736.40 
4,320.00 

12,056.40 

:" 
f 

PRICE ADJUSTED 
APPROVED COST 

$1,600.00 1(7~ 
$1,400.00 61:?~ 

$150.00 ()t?/ 
" 

$250.00 (j,-1 

$120.00 tr,r 
$80.00 2,t 

$600.00 X 

$120.00 ~--,,~ X , - - , 

$4,320.00 

LKK Au~ Consultants hence notify -1 the Repairer of the following. : 
• Tore • 1· . survey before/alter spray painting · 
• To d1spl~y damaged part(s) during resurvey I 
: Pa.rts onces are subject to confirmation 
• Th1~d party su~_ey i.s on a "Without Prejudice· basis 

No illegal mcd1f1cat,on(s) is allowed 
• ~uppl~mentar1 item(s) must ~ resurve ed and 

is subJect to final approval from lnsuran{e Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 



SClN235I0005 / City Auto Pte Ltd 
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/05/2023 15:43 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: Jason Quak 
VERSION: 1 (18/05/2023 15:43 (SGT)) 

(f/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Please repon the details of the accident to speed up the clai""!s process. _ 
2. This Form must be completed by the pqljcyhplder and/pr the Actual Pnvi:c . . . h Id' f terial facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate 
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful m1srepresentat1on or wit o 1ng O ma 
policy liability. . . . • • b'I' th rt of the insurance companies. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies Is not an adm1ss1on of pohcy ha I oty on e pa 
5 Any m1so cepoctlog may lie cetarntd to !ha pou,;;e for lnyastigatipn • - f s· re (GIA} for archiving 
6. This repon will be forwa(ded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre establish_ed by the General Insurance Assoc,at,on ° ongapo 
and that copies of this repon will , for a fee, be made available upon application by !nterestE:d pan,es. h d t p·es of the report being made available aforesaid. 
7. By the lodgement of this repon to the insurers, you hereby consent to the arch1vIng of !hos repon at t e centre an ° co 1 · 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

Date of Submission .. .. . ...... . 
Reported by . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. .. . . . . .. . ........ ....... .. 
Date of Accident . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . ......... . 
Exact Location of Accident . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. ............. . 
Additional Location Information .. . . .. .. . . . .. .. ...... .. ...... .... . 
Country/State of Loss . .. . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . .. .. .. . .. . . . . . .. . . . .. ...... .. 

18/05/2023 15:43 (SGT) 
Actual Driver 
18/05/2023 08:40 (SGT) 
Singapore 
GEYLANG LORONG 14 
Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? . ... .. .. . . .. .. . . . . . . . .. . . . . .. ... .. .. 
Name Of Registered Owner . . . .. . . . . .. . . . . . ....... .... .. .. ...... ..... . . 
Company Reg No . .. .. . .. . . .. .. . . . . . .. . .... .... ..... .... ...... . 
Email Address ...... .. ......... .. ....... .............. ......... . 
Mobile Phone No ...... .. .. ... ......... ... .. ........ .. .... ... ... .. .. ... ...... .. .. 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant .. .... ........ .. ... . .. .. ....... .. . . ... . 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of 
accident .. ..... ......... .. .. ........... .. .. ..... ....... ... .. 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? 
Vehicle Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company . 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
NRIC No 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

(I/ Accident report SC1 N23510005 

:DliliE 

GBF9499E 

Yes 
OFFICE PRODUCTS ENGINEERING COMPANY 
2XXXX500L 
REPORTING@MYCAR.SG 
(Phone) +65-98333368 

Toyota 
Hiace 

No - Claiming third party 
Commercial vehicle 
Manual 
2000 

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd 
MZCO1664 

TEO EE LAI 
SXXXX176G 
14/11/1955 
Outdoor 
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SKETCH PLAN 
IMPORTAHT NOTICE 
1. Please~~ the de1Jllls of lhe •eddenl to spee,d up •the clal~, process. 
2. This form must be oomPkl'lcd bll me Poflcyl)older •odlor lf11t Actua1 Pdvit1, . 
3 ri,f(!llm:,Jo:,n orc.wldoo mus t t)(I "~ !ll!:lhMJIJllL~~- A~ ,vitM r:n~repro•en121l:m er wltt-l1'01dlril o f 'T' llltrm11 bet:; rtH\)' ;:,lt,w, 

hs41tence c.ompanlas to ,nud!llf poljcy flsb@l!v. 
~- The Issue and acceptat1c,o of this Fo,m by Insurance companies Is IICC on edi'l'liSSion of j:\()Hcy liilbifity on tho pfl!1 of lhe IMuranoe con,pal'ici!l 

s. Anv false reporting mav be rpferred to the Traffic Po llce Department for lnyestlgatlon. 
6 This mpot1 w.11 bl! bow.aided by the tnsu~rs to tho GIA Records Management Centre est11'tr11Shed bY tho General l'n$11rance A&soda'tlon of 

Singapom (GIA) fo, ard1Mng ,11 NJ 1~• copies ol tltls report will fo,; a fee be mJJ.de av-aaabl~ upon ,ppllcalforl tty trrter-es.ted parties. 
1 8y lhe lodgement ol this ,epo,rt I<> the .tlt!IU.rt,tS, heteby consent to Ole arctalvlng of 1n1s re.port at •the c-~tre 1111d to copies of ltt& 

,epot11>ei!l11 madeavllllable aforese.ld. 
8 C~ under the Per.on.at D.w ProtKtlon Ar.t (Pl>PA) 
I lll'lders&and, scknowfed:gle, •~ and consen1 chat 
ta} My Insurer, my wo~ aM the General tnsurllfllce As.socf.atloo of Sing.aJl(>;re, ("GIA j moylat& pe,mtttocJ 10 colt~ I.IM, cfelsdo$4), 

ane11« m)' f)(trsonal dalllp«trson3l ~formation ~t out In this :(JonnJ and Ml)' ~r,ONI ¾nf~· prcwlded by 1mo or 
j)C)J$illSMd bymy ln!Wfe( (~e<tivety lhe -Pot'IOtlal lnfOffl\lt~or,; and disclose and lrar,sfet iwch f>tl'$Qft:III lirlolfflation to all hlsurei(,s} 
wtlo ha~ insund vehfde{•) ~YOlvecl: In this 1Kl¢idltn1. (a• l ns\,ffGl'(s) who ihave ln54Jted v:ehlde(s) frtl/Qhled ,In lfll1 a~er,t shal be 
CGll.ec:Uvllly fo u the 1nauren1, the IMurers' t.awyersilew trm s. the Mor,et,ry AulhOrity of Slngapor6' and any tekwant 
pemm~ ageney/8~ .{aucb u the. police), for the ~rpo,e{$) ol; 
(i} J'11)01mf~. handling andlot dita.\ng with n'ly claims Incl~ the s,tt1emen1 of tho ct.aims ooo any n~ i'tl'l'ffliCit'°"$ relating 10 
lheduns; 
(JI)~ theacddect and/w my ,~ttM; 
(II!} c:;trrying Ql,c 8()(J/Ot dNN'-11 wflh my lnstrucdons: Of~~ to ..W ~Ult~$ br Mt; 
(Iv) administering ffl)' daims .(it,cludlng Che malling ol ~pond,:mce, ttaliemoms, itl,Y'Olee$, ~poflli er nodoe& 10 me. which 00\1ld ~e 
di~ ol. cef1airl persof'laJ data about m4i to bring about deSve.iy o( !he !lMle a$, well 3$ 0'11he COV.tf of el't\l~all 
pacbgest andlo, 

M c:omP1,rmg w!ltl •~ taw ._ •dmlnlsteting, c:,,roc:oss.l~. hancHln9. anclfor ,deallng whh rny 
(~ the "PIIIJ)1)Ha') 

(b) all lnsurer(s) WhO h.,ye mvAkf veNc!e(i.) lnvoloted In tnls ar.o1d~nt arid tho l~ ~tffl' .~wyers/law fir/n&, may/are pc,mitted to colleel 
.ese. dlsdose ancvor l)t"()CCa my P~t lnfofmallon lot one « mo~ or~ •IXl\!o ~"; al'td 
~c) my Per5onaJ lnbmation ir,ay/cetl tie di$d0aed by any of~ lnstKe,s and/Qr GiA ·i.othelr lhlr~ •$et'Viee ptO\~ or eigents 

{lndudlng tt,71· a~). 'WfliCl'I be, t4ed OQtsi~ of Sfpg&pore, ,~ , ,~ ~:~ .pr lhe 3t,ove0fff"UTO PTE LTD 
\ . Blk 8 Sin Ming Rood 

; 
11 

' f#01-56lt>Of62 Sio Mlng Ind Est 
\ ' Singapore 57664l 

- _ _,,: ' Tel: 6453 1235 Fa'A~ 6453 7944 -----_.:,c=_,,-~-- _ (aaitns SecUon) 
~rs ~tin/ Oalit & Tltr,o °""'~ Sig~ i,t drtvmi9 ... 'tllicl'~'dtr].J bale WIIM1,1>0.d by Re~lfn,g Clifl"11 P.O.,O(lll(ll 

J Ttnfl C~ Ill In NR1C.~O c.11rcl) 
Sketch Plan 

1 ' 

1 
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